
Corporate Governance  

Corporate Governance provides a diverse range of services to a large number of 

internal and external customers. The service covers finance, procurement, legal and 

democratic service, human resources and organisational development and customer 

service and development. 

 

Structure Chart 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  Email  Telephone 
Number  

Anu Kasim akasim@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3614 

Mary Platt mplatt@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2671 

Steven Whyte swhyte@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3566 

Carol Smith carosmith@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)6378 

Wayne Connell waynec@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)6868 

Laura Colliss lcolliss@nespf.org.uk 01224 (52)4158 

Fraser Bell frbell@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2084 

Jackie Buchanan jacbuchanan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2208 

Roderick MacBeath rmacbeath@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3054 

Philip Astley pastley@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2116 

Ronnie McKean romckean@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3412 

Ewan Sutherland esutherland@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2192 

Jeff Capstick jcapstick@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2106 

Mike Lawson mlawson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3939 

Mary Agnew magnew@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3088 

David Cheyne dcheyne@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3939 

Jacqui McKenzie jacmckenzie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)6809 

Simon Haston shaston@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3366 

Caroline Anderson canderson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2521 

Paul Alexander paalexander@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2606 

Ian Watt ianw@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2830 

Sandra Massey smassey@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2778 

Craig Innes cinnes@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 665650 

Joan McCluskey jmccluskey@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01467 536159 

Carol Wright cwright@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 665658 

David Leslie dleslie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)2772 

Alison MacLeod alimacleod@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01467 536032 

Martin Allan mallan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 01224 (52)3603 



 


